
Date Day Time Location Opponent Level Games 1 Games 2 Games 3 Games 4
8-23-23 Wednesay 5:00 Misson Valley Tri Scrimmage V, JV

8-31-23 Thursday 5:00 SFT Osage City V, JV
9-2-23 Saturday 8:00 Jeff West Tournament Varsity

9-9-23 Saturday 9:00 Highland Park Tournament JV

9-12-23 Tuesday 4:30 SFT Osawat, Wells, AC V, JV, C Oz vs AC Oz vs SFT AC vs WV WV vs SFT
9-16-23 Saturday 8:30 SFT Tournament JV
9-18-23 Monday 5:00 Burlingame SFT V, JV

9-19-23 Tuesday 4:30 And Co PV, And Co V, JV SFT vs SFT vs

9-21-23 Thursday 5:00 Valley Falls SFT, ACCHS V, JV

9-26-23 Tuesday 4:30 And Co And Co, Burlington, Iola V, JV SFT vs BT Iola vs SFT BT vs AC Iola vs AC

9-30-23 Saturday 8:00 Jeff West Tournament JV

9-30-23 Saturday 9:00 Wellsville Tournament Varsity

10-3-23 Tuesday 4:30 Wellsville Osawat, Wells V, JV OZ vs AC AC vs WV OZ vs SFT SFT vs WV

10-7-23 Saturday 9:00 Council Grove Tournament Varsity

10-7-23 Saturday 9:00 Perry Lecompton Tournament C

10-10-23 Tuesday 4:30 SFT And Co, PV V, JV, C SR Night Right before last game PV vs AC PV vs SFT
10-17-23 Tuesday 4:30 Burlington Iola V, JV, C Iola vs SFT SFT vs BT AC vs Iola AC vs BT

10-21-23 Saturday TBD TBD TBD Regionals

10-27-23 Friday TBD TBD TBD State

10-28-23 Saturday TBD TBD TBD State


